Luton Interchange, Stand 10
White Lion, Busway Stop
Houghton Regis, Morrisons
Tithe Farm Lower School
Parkside Drive, Dolphin Drive
Linmere, LIDL RDC

Linmere, Betony Meadows

Luton Interchange, Stand 10
White Lion, Busway Stop
Houghton Regis, Morrisons
Tithe Farm Lower School
Parkside Drive, Dolphin Drive
Linmere, LIDL RDC

Linmere, Betony Meadows
Linmere, Box Crescent

Linmere, Betony Meadows
Linmere, Box Crescent
Linnmere, LIDL RDC

Parkside Drive, Dolphin Drive
Tithe Farm Lower School
Houghton Regis, Morrisons
White Lion, Busway Stop
Luton Interchange, Stand 10

Linmere, Betony Meadows
Linmere, Box Crescent
Linnmere, LIDL RDC

Parkside Drive, Dolphin Drive
Tithe Farm Lower School
Houghton Regis, Morrisons
White Lion, Busway Stop
Luton Interchange, Stand 10

Luton Interchange, Stand 10
White Lion, Busway Stop
Houghton Regis, Morrisons
Tithe Farm Lower School
Parkside Drive, Dolphin Drive
Linmere, LIDL RDC

Linnmere, LIDL RDC

Parkside Drive, Dolphin Drive
Tithe Farm Lower School
Houghton Regis, Morrisons
White Lion, Busway Stop
Luton Interchange, Stand 10

23 February 2026

Luton - Houghton Regis - Linmere & LIDL Distribution Centre

Mondays to Saturdays

Jo Jo Jo Jo Jo
0515
0523 0843
0529 0849
0532 - -
0537 - - 0937 -
0542 - - 0941 -

0857 - 0957

0835 0915
0923 0943
0929 0949

0932 -

0935

Jo Jo
SSH

1515

Jo

1435
1443
1449

1535
1523 1543
1529 1549
1532 -

1537 -

1541 -

1457 - 1557
1459 - 1559
Jo Jo

0800 - 0900
0802 - 0902
0842 -

0847
0850
0854
0900
0910

0814
0820
0830

0914
0920
0930
Jo Jo Jo

1400 - 1500
1402 - 1502

- 1342 - 1442 -

- 1347 - 1447 -

- 1350 - 1450 -
1314 1354 1414 1454 1514
1320 1400 1420 1500 1520
1330 1410 1430 1510 1530

Sundays

Jo Jo
1220
1228
1234
1237
1242
1246

1620
1628
1634
1637
1642
1646

Jo Jo

1246
1251
1254
1258
1304
1314

1646
1651
1654
1658
1704
1714

Notes

Jo

1015
1023
1029
1032
1037
1041

Jo

1630
1638
1644

1652
1653

Jo

0942
0947
0950
0954
1000
1010

Jo

1557
1559

1609
1615
1625

Jo

1035
1043
1049

1057

Jo

1710
1718
1724
1727
1732
1736

Jo

1000
1002

1014
1020
1030

Jo

1612
1617
1620
1624
1630
1640

Jo

1115
1123
1129
1132
1137
1141

Jo

1735
1743
1749

1757
1759

Jo

1042
1047
1050
1054
1100
1110

Jo

1653
1655

1705
1711
1721

SSH Saturdays and school holidays only

Jo

1135
1143
1149

1157

Jo

1815
1823
1829

1837
1839

Jo

1100
1102

1114
1120
1130

Jo

1742
1747
1750
1754
1800
1810

Jo

1215
1223
1229
1232
1237
1241

Jo

1915
1923
1929
1932
1937
1942

1142
1147
1150
1154
1200
1210

Jo

1845
1850
1853
1857
1903
1913

Jo

1235
1243
1249

1257

Jo

1930
1938
1944

1952
1954

Jo

1200
1202

1214
1220
1230

Jo

1942
1947
1950
1954
2000
2010

Jo

1315
1323
1329
1332
1337
1341

Jo

2115
2123
2129
2132
2137
2142

1242
1247
1250
1254
1300
1310

Jo

2145
2150
2153
2157
2203
2213

@to Luton

direct via the busway
in just over 20 minutes

for just £2




