



Luton - Houghton Regis - Linnmere & LIDL Distribution Centre

Mondays to Saturdays

	Jo											
Luton Interchange, Stand 10	0515	0725	0835	0915	0935	1015	1035	1115	1135	1215	1235	1315
White Lion, Busway Stop	0523	0733	0843	0923	0943	1023	1043	1123	1143	1223	1243	1323
Houghton Regis, Morrisons	0529	0739	0849	0929	0949	1029	1049	1129	1149	1229	1249	1329
Tithe Farm Lower School	0532	-	-	0932	-	1032	-	1132	-	1232	-	1332
Parkside Drive, Dolphin Drive	0537	-	-	0937	-	1037	-	1137	-	1237	-	1337
Linnmere, LIDL RDC	0542	-	-	0941	-	1041	-	1141	-	1241	-	1341
Linnmere, Betony Meadows	-	0747	0857	-	0957	-	1057	-	1157	-	1257	-

	Jo											
	SSH											
Luton Interchange, Stand 10	1335	1415	1435	1515	1535	1630	1710	1735	1815	1915	1930	2115
White Lion, Busway Stop	1343	1423	1443	1523	1543	1638	1718	1743	1823	1923	1938	2123
Houghton Regis, Morrisons	1349	1429	1449	1529	1549	1644	1724	1749	1829	1929	1944	2129
Tithe Farm Lower School	-	1432	-	1532	-	-	1727	-	-	1932	-	2132
Parkside Drive, Dolphin Drive	-	1437	-	1537	-	-	1732	-	-	1937	-	2137
Linnmere, LIDL RDC	-	1441	-	1541	-	-	1736	-	-	1942	-	2142
Linnmere, Betony Meadows	1357	-	1457	-	1557	1652	-	1757	1837	-	1952	-
Linnmere, Box Crescent	1359	-	1459	-	1559	1653	-	1759	1839	-	1954	-

	Jo											
Linnmere, Betony Meadows	-	0652	0800	-	0900	-	1000	-	1100	-	1200	-
Linnmere, Box Crescent	-	0654	0802	-	0902	-	1002	-	1102	-	1202	-
Linnmere, LIDL RDC	0442	-	-	0842	-	0942	-	1042	-	1142	-	1242
Parkside Drive, Dolphin Drive	0447	-	-	0847	-	0947	-	1047	-	1147	-	1247
Tithe Farm Lower School	0450	-	-	0850	-	0950	-	1050	-	1150	-	1250
Houghton Regis, Morrisons	0454	0704	0814	0854	0914	0954	1014	1054	1114	1154	1214	1254
White Lion, Busway Stop	0500	0710	0820	0900	0920	1000	1020	1100	1120	1200	1220	1300
Luton Interchange, Stand 10	0510	0720	0830	0910	0930	1010	1030	1110	1130	1210	1230	1310

	Jo											
Linnmere, Betony Meadows	1300	-	1400	-	1500	1557	-	1653	-	-	-	-
Linnmere, Box Crescent	1302	-	1402	-	1502	1559	-	1655	-	-	-	-
Linnmere, LIDL RDC	-	1342	-	1442	-	-	1612	-	1742	1845	1942	2145
Parkside Drive, Dolphin Drive	-	1347	-	1447	-	-	1617	-	1747	1850	1947	2150
Tithe Farm Lower School	-	1350	-	1450	-	-	1620	-	1750	1853	1950	2153
Houghton Regis, Morrisons	1314	1354	1414	1454	1514	1609	1624	1705	1754	1857	1954	2157
White Lion, Busway Stop	1320	1400	1420	1500	1520	1615	1630	1711	1800	1903	2000	2203
Luton Interchange, Stand 10	1330	1410	1430	1510	1530	1625	1640	1721	1810	1913	2010	2213

Sundays

	Jo	Jo
Luton Interchange, Stand 10	1220	1620
White Lion, Busway Stop	1228	1628
Houghton Regis, Morrisons	1234	1634
Tithe Farm Lower School	1237	1637
Parkside Drive, Dolphin Drive	1242	1642
Linnmere, LIDL RDC	1246	1646
Linnmere, LIDL RDC	1246	1646
Parkside Drive, Dolphin Drive	1251	1651
Tithe Farm Lower School	1254	1654
Houghton Regis, Morrisons	1258	1658
White Lion, Busway Stop	1304	1704
Luton Interchange, Stand 10	1314	1714



to Luton

direct via the busway

in just over 20 minutes
for just £2



Notes

SSH Saturdays and school holidays only